Race Candidate Votes
Marble Hill Alderman Ward 1
Tom Garrett 42 Winner
Bobby Masters 16
Marble Hill Alderman Ward 2
Charles Fisher 44
Thomas Wiginton llI 49 Winner
Woodland Fire Annexation
Yes 265 Winner
No 56
Cape Girardeau City Council Ward 2
Shelly Moore 146 Winner
Scott A. Johnson 103
Cape Girardeau Sales Tax Prop
Yes 2,126 Winner
No 492
Jackson Sales Tax Question
Yes 1,019 Winner
No 320
Malden Alderman Ward 3
Jessica Hardin 25
Harold Jones 81 Winner
Clarkton Mayor
Eunice Diane Riley 143 Winner
Terry Redden Jr. 26
Tracey Redden 54
Clarkton Police Chief
David Dillard 156 Winner
Justin Redden 46
Brian A. Johnson 24
Holcomb Alderman South Ward
Pamela Susie Hall 10
Tammie Ward 13 Winner
Kennett Alderman Ward 1: Two-Year Term
James Waynick 167 Winner
Chancellor Wayne 135
Hornersville Alderman South Ward: Two-Year Term
Billie Sue Hickok 30
Christy Brisher 36 Winner
Arbyrd Mayor: Two-Year Term
Jeff Wilson 26 Winner
Michael March 4
Cardwell Mayor: One-Year Term
Becky Austin 85 Winner
Anthony Vowels 26




Cardwell Alderman North Ward: One-Year Term

Cardwell Alderman Sorth Ward: Two-Year Term

Bertrand Alderman Ward: Two-Year Term

Charleston City Councilman

East Prairie Alderman Ward 2

Wyatt Prop 1

New Madrid Co. Use Tax

Gideon Mayor

Gideon Police Chief

Sikeston Mayor

Marston Sales Tax Question

Lilbourn Mayor

Lilbourn Alderman Ward 1

Lilbourn Police Chief Question

Lilbourn Alderman Ward 2

Brandon Cupp
Charles Walls
Richard Kenny Lyell

Jimmy Hubble
Kim Malone

April Farquhar
John Noonan
Alisha Hise

Patrick Farmer
Ben Ray

Tommy Butler

Robert Moore
Billy Ray Haney

Yes
No

Yes
No

Lawrence Toby Jordan
Larry Wiggs

Rinda Dillard
Keith Trosper Jr.

Steven Burch
John Graham

Yes
No

Robert Taylor
Kevin Lyons

Vernon Dale Birdwell
Terry Hawkins

Yes
No

Eddie Dewayne Eaton

12
24
15

13
43

812
545

79
121

136
66

832
199

48

176

50

59

125
84

23

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner




Richard Dickie Kolwyck |65 Winner
Howardville Term Question
Yes 16 Winner
No 11
Portageville Alderman Ward 1
Jessie James 35 Winner
John Dubois 14
Morehouse Mayor: One-Year Unexpired
Tim Brashears 79
Pete Leija 132 Winner
Morehouse Alderman Ward 2
Randy Dill 45 Winner
Nathan Vent 32
Pemiscott Co. Prop K.I.D.S.
Yes 1,218 Winner
No 504
Steele Mayor
Keith Samford 75 Winner
Billie Gray 63
Steele Sales Tax Prop
Yes 61
No 69 Winner
Caruthersville Mayor
Mike McGraw 247
Sue Grantham 965 Winner
Caruthersville Councilperson Ward 1
Barbara Rodgers 95 Winner
Arthur Benson 92
Caruthersville Councilperson Ward 2
Matt Duckworth 144 Winner
Lisa Pitts 55
Caruthersville Ward 4
Monica Morgan 53
Jimmy Lyons 259 Winner
Pemiscott R-1ll Prop Safety
Yes 112 Winner
No 23
Kennett Dist. 39 Prop KIDS
Yes 6 Winner
No 3
Miner Mayor
Don Foster 74
Darren Chapman 82 Winner
Miner Alderperson Ward 1: Two-Year Term
Frank Tatum 46 Winner
Kyle Hux 33
Miner Alderperson Ward 1: One-Year Term




Miner Alderperson Ward 2

Benton Sales Tax Question

Chaffee Sales Tax Question

Diehlstadt Election Question

Kelso Fire Protection Question

Morley Alderman At Large

Oran City Collector

Oran Alderman Ward 2

Oran Alderman Ward 3

Scott City Mayor

Scott City Councilman Ward 2

Scott City Councilman Ward 3

Bell City Alderman Ward 1

Puxico Alderman Ward 1

Bluff Special Road Dist. Tax Question

Paul Luber
Alec Burden

Edward Cantrell
Billy Williams
Bill James

Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
No

Earl Woods Jr.
Margaret Peggy Belcher
James Charlie Freed

Marcia Roslen
Donna Dinges

Gil Roslen
Laura Sternberg

Karen Diebold
Richard Randolph

Ronald Cummins
Norman Brant

Heather Ingvalson
Rodney Uhran

James Payne
Tim Porch

Carl Cook
Bo Duenne

Gary Wilfong
Charles Fann

35
36

22

52

62
46

115
60

11

66

20

57

41

64

92
26

34
16

23
11

241
563

105
79

104

105

31

24
49

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner




Bernie Municipal Court Judge

Bernie Alderman Ward 2

Dexter Alderman Ward 3

Yes
No

Shannon Foster
Danny Stone

James Henderson
Sherry Fowler

Glen Robinson
Ronald Ahrens

19

98

93

51
33

70
14

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner




