Race	Candidate	Votes	
Marble Hill Alderman Ward 1			
	Tom Garrett	42	Winner
	Bobby Masters	16	
Marble Hill Alderman Ward 2			
	Charles Fisher	44	
	Thomas Wiginton III	49	Winner
Woodland Fire Annexation			
	Yes	265	Winner
	No	56	
Cape Girardeau City Council Ward 2			
	Shelly Moore	146	Winner
	Scott A. Johnson	103	
Cape Girardeau Sales Tax Prop			
·	Yes	2,126	Winner
	No	492	
Jackson Sales Tax Question			
	Yes	1,019	Winner
	No	320	
Malden Alderman Ward 3			
	Jessica Hardin	25	
	Harold Jones	81	Winner
Clarkton Mayor			
,	Eunice Diane Riley	143	Winner
	Terry Redden Jr.	26	
	Tracey Redden	54	
Clarkton Police Chief			
	David Dillard	156	Winner
	Justin Redden	46	
	Brian A. Johnson	24	
Holcomb Alderman South Ward			
	Pamela Susie Hall	10	
	Tammie Ward	13	Winner
Kennett Alderman Ward 1: Two-Year Term			
	James Waynick	167	Winner
	Chancellor Wayne	135	
Hornersville Alderman South Ward: Two-Year Term	G. Tarrison G. Traying		
The second secon	Billie Sue Hickok	30	
	Christy Brisher	36	Winner
Arbyrd Mayor: Two-Year Term	5100, 5.1.01101		
	Jeff Wilson	26	Winner
	Michael March	4	
Cardwell Mayor: One-Year Term	TATION ACTIVITATION		
Carawell Mayor. One real refill	Becky Austin	85	Winner
	Anthony Vowels	26	***************************************
	Antifoliy vowers	120	I I

Cardwell Alderman North Ward: One-Year Term	I	1	1
	Brandon Cupp	12	
	Charles Walls	24	Winner
	Richard Kenny Lyell	15	
Cardwell Alderman Sorth Ward: Two-Year Term	, ,		
	Jimmy Hubble	13	
	Kim Malone	43	Winner
Bertrand Alderman Ward: Two-Year Term			
	April Farquhar		
	John Noonan		
	Alisha Hise		
Charleston City Councilman			
<u> </u>	Patrick Farmer		
	Ben Ray		
	Tommy Butler		
East Prairie Alderman Ward 2	'		
	Robert Moore		
	Billy Ray Haney		
Wyatt Prop 1	' ' ' ' ' ' '		
,,,,,,	Yes		
	No		
New Madrid Co. Use Tax			
Their maana cor ose rax	Yes	812	Winner
	No	545	
Gideon Mayor		3 .3	
	Lawrence Toby Jordan	79	
	Larry Wiggs	121	Winner
Gideon Police Chief			
	Rinda Dillard	136	Winner
	Keith Trosper Jr.	66	· · · · · · · ·
Sikeston Mayor	Keith Hosper III		
Sixeston wayor	Steven Burch	832	Winner
	John Graham	199	VVIIIICI
Marston Sales Tax Question	John Granam	133	
ivial ston sales Tax Question	Yes	48	Winner
	No	5	VVIIIICI
Lilbourn Mayor	NO		
	Robert Taylor	176	Winner
	Kevin Lyons	4	VVIIIICI
Lilbourn Alderman Ward 1	KEVIII LYUIIS	Ī	
Libouri Alueriian waru 1	Vernon Dale Birdwell	50	
	Terry Hawkins	50 59	Winner
Lilbourn Police Chief Question	ICITY HAWKIIIS	39	AAIIIIIGI
Libouiti Folice Ciliei Questioli	Voc	125	Winner
	Yes		vviiiilei
Lilbourn Alderman Ward 2	No	84	
Liibourn Alderman Ward 2	Eddio Downsons Estan	22	
I	Eddie Dewayne Eaton	23	1

L	Richard Dickie Kolwyck	65	Winner
Howardville Term Question	Yes	1.6	Winner
	No	16 11	winner
Portageville Alderman Ward 1	INO	11	
Tortageville Alderman Ward 1	Jessie James	35	Winner
	John Dubois	14	VVIIIICI
Morehouse Mayor: One-Year Unexpired	John Budola		
l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l	Tim Brashears	79	
	Pete Leija	132	Winner
Morehouse Alderman Ward 2	1		
	Randy Dill	45	Winner
	Nathan Vent	32	
Pemiscott Co. Prop K.I.D.S.			
·	Yes	1,218	Winner
	No	504	
Steele Mayor			
·	Keith Samford	75	Winner
	Billie Gray	63	
Steele Sales Tax Prop			
	Yes	61	
	No	69	Winner
Caruthersville Mayor			
	Mike McGraw	247	
	Sue Grantham	965	Winner
Caruthersville Councilperson Ward 1			
	Barbara Rodgers	95	Winner
	Arthur Benson	92	
Caruthersville Councilperson Ward 2			
	Matt Duckworth	144	Winner
	Lisa Pitts	55	
Caruthersville Ward 4			
	Monica Morgan	53	
	Jimmy Lyons	259	Winner
Pemiscott R-III Prop Safety			
	Yes	112	Winner
	No	23	
Kennett Dist. 39 Prop KIDS			[I
	Yes	6	Winner
.	No	3	
Miner Mayor			
	Don Foster	74) A (:
Minor Aldomorphy World & True Vol. Town	Darren Chapman	82	Winner
Miner Alderperson Ward 1: Two-Year Term	Frank Tatum	16	Winner
		46 33	Winner
Miner Alderperson Ward 1: One-Year Term	Kyle Hux	33	
Iville Aluerperson waru 1. One-tear Term	I	I	1

I	Paul Luber	35	1 1
	Alec Burden	36	Winner
Miner Alderperson Ward 2			
· ·	Edward Cantrell	4	
	Billy Williams	22	
	Bill James	52	Winner
Benton Sales Tax Question			
	Yes	62	Winner
	No	46	
Chaffee Sales Tax Question			
	Yes	115	Winner
	No	60	
Diehlstadt Election Question			
	Yes	11	Winner
	No	0	
Kelso Fire Protection Question	V	66],,,,,
	Yes	66	Winner
NAC de l'Aldresse Autresse	No	20	
Morley Alderman At Large	Foul Woods In	r-7	
	Earl Woods Jr.	57 41	
	Margaret Peggy Belcher James Charlie Freed	41 64	Winner
Oran City Collector	James Charlie Freed	04	willier
Orall City Collector	Marcia Roslen	92	Winner
	Donna Dinges	26	William
Oran Alderman Ward 2	Domina Dinges		
Transman wara 2	Gil Roslen	34	Winner
	Laura Sternberg	16	
Oran Alderman Ward 3			
	Karen Diebold	23	Winner
	Richard Randolph	11	
Scott City Mayor			
	Ronald Cummins	241	
	Norman Brant	563	Winner
Scott City Councilman Ward 2			
	Heather Ingvalson	105	Winner
	Rodney Uhran	79	
Scott City Councilman Ward 3			
	James Payne	104	
	Tim Porch	105	Winner
Bell City Alderman Ward 1			
	Carl Cook	3	
	Bo Duenne	31	Winner
Puxico Alderman Ward 1	CompAtilface		
	Gary Wilfong	24	VA /:
Bluff Special Board Diet Toy Overtice	Charles Fann	49	Winner
Bluff Special Road Dist. Tax Question	I	1	ı

	Yes	19	Winner
	No	1	
Bernie Municipal Court Judge			
	Shannon Foster	98	Winner
	Danny Stone	93	
Bernie Alderman Ward 2			
	James Henderson	51	Winner
	Sherry Fowler	33	
Dexter Alderman Ward 3			
	Glen Robinson	70	Winner
	Ronald Ahrens	14	